Undergraduate Semester
Calendar for Spring 2025

Graduate Semester Calendar for
Spring 2025

Spring 2025 Dates (CUI Isb, Wah,

Graduate: Spring 2025

No Events _ - No Events (Islamabad, Wah, Attock, Lahore,
Attock, Lahore, Sahiwal, Vehari) - ;
Sahiwal, Vehari)
Monday, February 03, 2025 to T Monday, February 03, 2025 to
1 |Registration Week : . ; 1 Registration Week ; ¥ 4
Friday, February 07, 2025 Friday, February 07, 2025
2 |Commencement of Classes |Monday, February 10, 2025 2 Commencement of Classes Monday, February 10, 2025
Last Date for Drop of
3 B P Friday, March 07, 2025 3 Last Date for Drop of Courses Friday, March 07, 2025
M , April 21, 2025 to Friday, Monday, April 21, 2025 to Friday,
4 |Student’s Week g e i 4 |Student's Week e SR
April 25, 2025 April 25, 2025
Last Date for Withdrawal of Last Date for Withdrawal of
5 Monday, April 07, 2025 5 Monday, April 07, 2025
Course(s) Courses
Mid Term Examination Start nday, April 14, 2025 to Friday, , gt Monday, April 14, 2025 to Friday,
6 f MO. i I 6 Mid Term Examination Start Date , i ey
Date April 18, 2025 April 18, 2025
Submission of Final year
\ ! d ; Last Day for Classes/Attendance :
7 |Project/Internship Reports [Friday, June 20, 2025 7 Lok Friday, June 20, 2025
(With Clearance Form)
Last day for Classes/Last " Last Day for Submission of MS )
8 Friday, June 20, 2025 8 i Friday, June 20, 2025
Date for attendance Lock Thesis
Start Date of Terminal i A
9 s Monday, June 23, 2025 9 Start Date of Terminal Examination |Monday, June 23, 2025
Examination
Declaration of Results at Declaration of Results at
10 Tuesday, July 22, 2025 10 o Tuesday, July 22, 2025
Campuses Campuses
One Week Before Commencement
11 |Final Result Notification Friday, August 29, 2025 11 Submission of PhD Thesis
of Fall 2025 Semester
12 Final Result Notification Friday, August 29, 2025




